
Cost to Enroll
$160/year for the first person 

$110/year for additional family members 
Payable in full upon signing the agreement.

Payson Premier Dental Savings Plan (DSP)
Giving you greater access to quality dental care.

928.472.8400 (Call or Text) reception@paysonpremierdental.com409 W. Main Street, Payson, AZ 85541

Coverage Table

2 Patient Exams per year
   (Comprehensive or Periodic)
1 Emergency Exam per year
X-Rays
Fluoride & Sealants
Dental Cleanings
Fillings
Extractions, Oral Surgery & Implants
Periodontal Treatment
Root Canals
Crowns
Dentures & Partials
Pediatric Specialist Services                               

100%
 

100%
50%

   50%
30%
20%
20%
20%
20%
15%
15%
15%

Procedure                    Member Discount

Procedure Cash Pay DSP

New Patient
w/Cleaning

$475-$606 $353-$444

New Patient
Limited Exam

$213 $206

Preventative
Cleaning
(Prophy)

$138 $97

Periodontal
Maintenance

Cleaning
$205 $144

Dependents are eligible up to 24 years of age
(Regardless of whether the dependent is attending

school, living outside the parents' home, or married.)


