Payson Premier Dental Savings Plan (DSP)

Giving you greater access to quality dental care.

Cost to Enroll

\$160/year for the first person \$110/year for additional family members Payable in full upon signing the agreement. Dependents are eligible up to 24 years of age (Regardless of whether the dependent is attending school, living outside the parents' home, or married.)

Coverage Table

Procedure	Member Discount		
2 Patient Exams per year		100%	
(Comprehensive or Periodic)			
1 Emergency Exam pe	er year	100%	
X-Rays		50%	
Fluoride & Sealants		50%	
Dental Cleanings		30%	
Fillings		20%	
Extractions, Oral Surg	ery & Implants	20%	
Periodontal Treatmer	nt	20%	
Root Canals		20%	
Crowns		15%	
Dentures & Partials		15%	
Pediatric Specialist Se	ervices	15%	

Procedure	Cash Pay	DSP
New Patient w/Cleaning	\$475-\$606	\$353-\$444
New Patient Limited Exam	\$213	\$206
Preventative Cleaning (Prophy)	\$138	\$97
Periodontal Maintenance Cleaning	\$205	\$144